AN T /FE N RSB WE R

2022 4 05 H 31 H

s B o L TR TN R 2 B 5T

% % Tw e Seht ik ait .
XIHYR SATe 5, 150. 00 3, 800. 00 467.93 8, 482. 07
XIFHT IR 4,841. 00 3, 600. 00 494. 27 7,946. 73
X — kS 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445. 61 7, 486. 39
XBEAL (B3 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 460. 61 7,471. 39
X W& 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39

AL S 4,532.00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7, 516. 39
X [ES 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
X1 GES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445. 61 7, 486. 39
XI5 H4Yh 4, 300. 00 2, 900. 00 426.17 6, 773. 83
X f5E B, X4 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 402. 24 5, 697. 76
X 5 AR 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 423.17 5, 676. 83
BT HERTF 3, 300. 00 2, 000. 00 402. 24 4,897.76
G HERTF 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
XI5 A NR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
Pk sy AN 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
B ok TANG 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
XIZE5E IANGR 3, 300. 00 800. 00 4,100. 00
XIFESR R R 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
PN TR T 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6,297. 76
XL RE RER 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 461. 97 5, 438. 03
X R R 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XI5 AR 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XA TANG 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
X3z KETEANR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
XFER KEBTIEANR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
7EIN KETENR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
X EL TIEANR 3,100. 00 3, 100. 00
i THEANR 2, 700. 00 2, 700. 00
H ] 2 THEANR 2, 400. 00 2, 400. 00
X WIZ RA A 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 140. 00 401. 64 4,338.36 | 20224E4 34 L%
X4 B BA 5 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 260. 00 401. 64 4,458, 36 | 20224F4 1 T %
XA IR (62Nl 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 200. 00 401. 64 4,398.36 | 20224E4 3 4 T %
X &5 BN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224F4 A4 T %
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N

24 ik Tt FILG oAt EitE &t ik
Y EHE ﬂ@l)\aﬁ 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958. 36 | 20224F4 )] fy 1%t
Bﬁﬁf!ﬁ L«s:&w\ﬁ’- 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 350. 29 3,949. 71 | 20224F4 )14y 1.%¢
iﬁ'nhjc . :&15[3)\5'1 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898. 36 | 20224F4 )14y 1'%
XITFHE S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958.36 | 20224F4 )] 4 T
X {E BN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E4 )14y T.#¢
YR p(GLA N 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958. 36 | 20224F4 ] fiy 1.t
FizE (GLAYNA 1, 600. 00 450. 00 401. 64 1,648.36 | 20224E4 ] 4 T.#%
XIARA P (SAINA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3,898. 36 | 202244 ] fiy 1.
XYk I3 BA 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958.36 | 20224F4 4 L%
X F i IZBA A 3,200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224F4 /1 ¢y %t
XIS WIZ A 7 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 350. 29 3,949. 71 | 20224F4 3 4y 1%t
X7k H pSEAINA] 2, 666. 66 749. 99 140. 00 401. 64 3,155.01 | 20224F4 3 #y 1-%¢
Z ek} (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 350. 29 4,009. 71 | 20224E4 343 T %
J R (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 350. 29 3,949. 71 | 202244 4y T.#%
XI5 P SN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E4 1 i L%t
X B BUSEAUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958. 36 | 20224F4 1 iy 1%t
X 58 (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 200. 00 401. 64 3, 898. 36 | 202244 4 1%
AN=E T (S AUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2022%F4 7 f T.#t
FLigR p(SAUNA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958. 36 | 20224E4H iy 1%t
XK Iz EHRER 3, 000. 00 1, 100. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,938.36 | 20224E4 3 iy 1%t
B v e s EERAERA 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224F4 1y T
X ) 4 B =ERER 3,000. 00 700. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3, 478.36 | 20224F4 [ 43 L%
XIERES s ERER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 350. 29 3,589. 71 | 20224E4 H 4 1%t
X H i EHRER 3,000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538. 36 | 20224E4 i T %t
PRt e B ERER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538. 36 | 20224E4 4 T.¥t
X s ERER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E4 /I fh T
X EVR BB ERIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 180. 00 401. 64 3,478.36 | 20224E4 7 4y T %t
X FEAX B = RAE R 3,000. 00 700. 00 401. 64 3,298. 36 | 20224F4 A3 T
X 4 s =HRAER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 401. 64 3,298.36 | 20224E4 A4 T
XU &I 4, 300. 00 4,300.00 | 202244343 1%
EELE AR &I 3, 200. 00 400. 00 3,600. 00 | 20224E4 43 T %
A xT 3, 200. 00 3,200. 00 | 20224E4 43 T.%
g AFWHETIENR 3, 500. 00 3,500. 00 | 20224FE4 4 T %
X&R AFLRHETIEANR 3, 300. 00 3,300. 00 | 20224F4 H f T %
XI| EI %% REHEETER 3,100. 00 3,100.00 | 20224E4 A 4 T3
HWE A EHETIEA R 2, 500. 00 2,500. 00 | 20224E4 343 1%
F2W, k3 W




e Ol B TH e Softh ik ait -

\ ) ,Wﬁgﬁ : i’l&#iﬁﬁﬁifﬁf\ﬁ 2, 700. 00 " 2,700.00 | 20226F4 14 1%
d"?ﬁw 7. 1, 100. 00 , 1,100.00 | 20224414} 3%
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REEA: AMHES B T

AT E AR RITH XHIE FR% Rits
—. B 6,882,559.33| 34,769,226.61|—. LEXH 749,947.68|  3,985,629.62
AL 6,782,559.33| 34,621,631.51 tH AR A 468.00 82,179.00
Pl 1,578,398.05|  7,952,448.25 1] o Al 3 93k 3 P 468.00 82,179.00
b 650,895.97|  3,745,855.85 ZE M E BT IR 382,655.53|  1,913,277.65
Il e Bl e 3,882,265.31|  19,568,327.41 MEBE 362,524.15|  1,928,469.47
R 671,000.00|  3,355,000.00 HAGE S A 4,300.00 61,703.50
HALE WA 100,000.00 147,595.10 NIA- %7 4,300.00 37,600.00
= RBEERZEA 83.33|  2,195,136.65 LURIAL 22 34 21,024.00
AEE 83.33|  2,195,136.65 Hith 3,079.50
RHEABE 83.33|  2,195,136.65|—. HEHIH 329,609.24|  1,571,997.66
=, BHEWS 148,861.39 TR 64,983.00 324,915.00
HAh BBzt 148,861.39 HAE H R E E A 5 176,358.61 974,254.67
i 2 148,861.39 BN 5 40,900.00 213,300.00
0. *hBIYA HA A 53 92,000.00 565,398.46
F. FHAhRA 27,337.72|  1,212,777.99 TN AR 3% 43,458.61 195,556.21
73R B 993,464.27 DAY 5,927.80 27,207.60
LTRSS LV N 8,452.00 112,808.00 NGER 2,379.43 6,763.92
£ 3LV ON 81,220.00 #7IA %% 30,580.40 153,114.49
At 18,885.72 25,285.72 B4 5% 4,940.00
AT 18,885.72 25,285.72 R 2 880.00 6,400.00
ANE I LN RITAM 6,700.00
=W 48,500.00 54,850.00
MR EEL 3 TR B 7,851.98
HAth 2 A 5,000.00
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2022454
MBEN: RN ES BAL: G
WAL E EZE RitH SCH I E A Rit¥
VR B 5,000.00
=, Hphsz 1,495.60 145,462.38
HAt 1,495.60 145,462.38
R H 1,495.60 144,343.38
Wy 1,119.00
T, $EF % 429,917.05|  6,429,980.92
R 149,492.91 1,025,432.79
ERRE 8,271.00
b2 e 82,216.20 538,455.30
HE KR4S LE* 211,116.00
& NFIHE Be b Bl 1,438.80 2,628,882.97
WEZ % 1,238.80 2,628,682.97
ZENDE 200.00 200.00
XIREE 583.55 7,884.86
A ISR 6,406.20 50,736.75
EFRAL R 161,785.65|  1,002,546.57
AR 167,008.46
Bk 161,785.65 835,538.11
FRER 500.00 3,500.00
TSR e & 500.00 3,500.00
T i) & 107,400.00
] 2,645.50 10,280.50
FAtARF] B 52 24,848.24 835,474.18
BN 41,000.00
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2022451
MR I TS BAL: o
WX E . YEE At T AR AitH
oAt 17,376.53 91,907.02
B AT E 2 7,471.71 38,083.36
\x 101,683.80
JLE RS 562,800.00
T SRR KR GE 55,190,000.00
75 EE R 18,020.00 151,627.69
G E 123,657.69
ZERBEAY 123,657.69
WIRE 615 68,325.30
ME# 765 55,332.39
EIH 10,410.00 16,910.00
HARE. & 10,410.00 16,910.00
I A BEFE Y -8,500.00
L5057k 15,000.00
SCHAE (A 2,180.00 2,180.00
I AR F 8,230.00 8,230.00
A% F 7,610.00 11,060.00
AR B 7,610.00 11,060.00
T B A 4 3,450.00
BahEm (E 980.00 980.00
1B 5 5 M E 6,630.00 6,630.00
WA 6,909,980.38|  38,326,002.64 XA 1,528,989.57| -~ 67,474,698.27
it |
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FFs| “BH # W = AN & @ X H & WM RO
0 WYIRE 0.00 0.00 874.70
1 |2022-05-05 | AR Z& RIS 20,000.00 0.00 20,874.70
2, |20BB0505 s o) SAIACR I ES0E-200 Cffhk 1,000.00 0.00 21,874.70
3. |2022:05:05)3"> PIIRRITRREERIRRC-228 (WRE 1,000.00 0.00 22,874.70
4 12022-05-05 | [05. 0514+ NJBIAEEMITLRIE 572 . Z TANPE4R 2 0.00 399.00 22,475.70
5 |2022-05-06 gg%%w}\)%'% SRR AL R bR LN 0.00 711.00 21,764.70
6 |2022-05-06 | [05. 0614} tHFH B EH P A E WS A TR K 0.00 815.00 20,949.70
7 |2022-05-09 %ggﬁﬁ?,;gﬂz RAE EATENET R S RRK 0.00 477.00 20,472.70
8 |2022-05-09 ([05. 094K Bi &5 AR iR R Il VE 2 0.00 943.50 19,529.20
9 |2022-05-09 |[05. 09142 T =% BEFEZE hnyth 2% 0.00 400.00 19,129.20
10 120220511 505.11]4&%?%%@3’21%‘&5@%5—631 (X% 1.000.00 0.00 20.129.20
11 [2022-05-12 ;ﬁ%g]“%ﬁ%‘ HHRERSAERRAE— 0.00 880.00 19,249.20
12 12022-05-16 | [05. 1614 TT SR BE 0 B (R0 B 1 SR 22 2% 0.00 395.60 18,853.60
13 |2022-05-17|[05. 17] 4Bt 275 5 4 F 4 2,200.00 0.00 21,053.60
14 |2022-05-18 | [05. 1814k Il % 755 M 5K B It 1 & 0.00 500.00 20,553.60
15 |2022-05-18 %%}gﬁw“ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁmiﬁﬁ““ﬂﬁ & 0.00 200.00 20,353.60
16 |2022-05-18 | [05. 18144 SC 4 Hip < BRI BA W B 1 13 2% FH 0.00 150.00 20,203.60
17 12022-05-18 | [05. 18144 ST Hip 2> B B\ 10 B %% 3 35 i 9% A 0.00 980.00 19,223.60
18 |2022-05-19|[05. 1914 By 4500 B Y 25 38 3% P 0.00 100.00 19,123.60
19 |2022-05-20|[05. 20 Wt Hh B 298 KRR X B¢ A5 A 1 B 2k 99.00 0.00 19,222.60
20 |2022-05-20 | [05. 20 Wit fi kSR FE R e X B¢ 4565 F 43 B, 2% 99.00 0.00 19,321.60
21 |2022-05-20 | [05. 201 W fi kel 2 )~ % JB (X B kb A 43 v B 99.00 0.00 19,420.60
22 |2022-05-20 %’;’%Oﬁ]ggg%@@m% SR AR A A RRK 99.00 0.00 19,519.60
23 |2022-05-20 | [05. 201 T RAR 4= 5% B X $e 65 F 4 s 3% 99.00 0.00 19,618.60
24 |2022-05-20 | [05. 201 W Hi & 7 B 28 #4 U 1,720.00 0.00 21,338.60
25' | Sappamge| O 251 SRR SRR Ba- T8 Cikhe 1,000.00 0.00 22,338.60
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26 2022-05-23'->[05.‘2'3]4&%&3@%%&&@%83—151\ B3-188 2,000.00 0.00 24,338.60
27 |2022-05-24 ([05. 2414 702> AT ENKLI B YR 25 2% 0.00 36.00 24,302.60
28 |2022-05-24 fggiiﬁ%f TRKESRIRE” WERIMTAEAR 0.00 1,210.00 23,092.60
29 |2022-05-25 |[05. 2514 4% T =4 BEFE 22 finish 3% 0.00 236.20 22,856.40
30 |2022-05-25|[05. 251 Wit sk ke (Fk&F]) i F4Lwk 1,640.00 0.00 24,496.40
31 |2022-05.95 505. 251 WX VR R 22 & $4B5-092 (X1 & 1 1.000.00 0.00 25,496.40
32 |2022-05-25|[05. 25} TR AR LSWAME (116 D 0.00 5,800.00 19,696.40
33 |2022-05-26 | MM BT IRILE 43,000.00 0.00 62,696.40
34 12022-05-30 | [05. 30] Wit th & & IR T BB HL & AR 315.00 0.00 63,011.40
35 |2022-05-30 | [05. 3014 732 KM W3R 24K FH 7K 2 0.00 500.00 62,511.40
36 |2022-05-30|[05. 30]fFZ Nk A 53 7& TR B 3% 0.00 1,100.00 61,411.40
37 2022-05-30 | [05. 301414 22138 25 fin vk 2% 0.00 1,000.00 60,411.40
38 |2022-05-31 ([05. 3114F PR L UWAINE (854F) 0.00 42,700.00 17,711.40
39 |2022-05-31|[05. 31 4HTHEVE %2 5 TAEEHI1E 2 0.00 70.00 17,641.40
40 |2022-05-31|[05. 3114FA & 832 ZE fin 2% 0.00 1,000.00 16,641.40
41 |2022-05-31|[05. 3114 3 24 Wi 35 P o % A 0.00 178.60 16,462.80
42 |2022-05-31 | FREABELH 0.00 15,870.00 592.80

it 76, 370. 00 76, 651.90]
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WRELL: KA EES o

Fs H it = N & B X H &M ® 0
0 S 2 0.00 0.00| 147,778,728.17
1 | 2022-05-05 | i Z L RIS 0.00 20,000.00| 147,758,728.17
2 | 2022-05-05 |[04.21 )3k 45 B Fa % 5,000.00 0.00| 147,763,728.17
3 | 2022-05-06 |[05.06]BEAT A A R4 44 T 0.00 3,200.00| 147,760,528.17
4 | 2022-05-06 |[05.06]fFi % UIB I A4 44 T 0.00 88,494.33| 147,672,033.84
5 | 2022-05-06 |[05.06]1Fi 2 VLML £ 5 F R4 F 43 T 7% 0.00 35,234.95| 147,636,798.89
6 | 2022-05-06 |[05.06]f1 % T4A 4 T % 0.00 10,700.00| 147,626,098.89
7 | 2022-05-06 |[05.06]fF A SR TAEA R4 4T 0.00 15,500.00| 147,610,598.89
8 | 2022-05-06 |[05.06]HHH s R4 4 T 3 0.00 1,100.00| 147,609,498.89
9 | 2022-05-06 |[05.06]/ W& FAE, T RS T &bkl 0.00 2,577.00| 147,606,921.89
10 | 2022-05-06 |[05.0814 AzHSCHME = =45 AHI{E 2 0.00 5,012.00| 147,601,909.89
11 | 2022-05-06 |[05.06]f4i P1 B R AT T & T 20 0.00 1,240.50| 147,600,669.39
i% | EoE0e (e d BECDREImR Ao 0.00 10,000.00| 147,590,669.39
13 | 2022-05-11 |[05.111#5 52 2% s 45 T A2 8K 0.00 6,630.00| 147,584,039.39
14 | 2022-05-11 |[05.1114e2si5 AL TR S RAE & 8,000.00 0.00| 147,592,039.39
15 | 2022-05-11 [[05.11}f HifR &R A 4 5RO B SC A 22 0.00 2,180.00| 147,589,859.39
16 | 2022-05-11 |[05.113f B A AT AEMMECE 77 SR 31 22 0.00 4,000.00| 147,585,859.39
17 | 2022-05-11 |[05. 11} PYHAT SR RO T 410 0.00 2,588.70| 147,583,270.69
18 | 2022-05-11 ({05,111 235 i EI AL A 4% (RiF & 0.00 6,600.00| 147,576,670.69
19 | poppugsy {CRllls o T Ree R E B r LB 100,000.00 0.00| 147,676,670.69
20 | 2022-05-13 |[05.13]icE kK 7,000,000.00 0.00| 154,676,670.69
21 | 9205 e IR B SR E RS RN 0.00 4,000.00| 154,672,670.69
22 | 2022-05-13 |fHEkHK 0.00|  7,000,000.00| 147,672,670.69
23 | 2022-05-17 |[05.17} IR 5 Rk bt bk TRR B Ak 0.00 35,200.00| 147,637,470.69
2 | paisimg.in i PHPEREEEIE (R R AR AN 0.00|  10,000,000.00| 137,637,470.69
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25 | 2022-05-17 [ﬁgﬁgg*mm@gﬁﬁﬁmﬂ%“mﬁjﬁmﬂ 0.00 49,500.00| 137,587,970.69
26 | 20EaagsIy (I A LSRR ST (R 0.00 8,230.00| 137,579,740.69
g7 | Bpasfy [l B PRGBS e R 0.00 10,000.00| 137,569,740.69
28 | zogmony |t E SRR DA R RS 0.00 10,000.00| 137,559,740.69
99 | FopFkE.y [lna TR R RO G SR 10,000.00 0.00| 137,569,740.69
30 | zazoagpiy (BRI BSOS E L 10,000.00 0.00| 137,579,740.69
31 | 2022-05-18 |[05.181f4 7% Al i P 5 . s R 5 2 0.00 35,000.00| 137,544,740.69
32 | 2022-05-18  |[05.18$ A 91 3t o B 9145 7K 2 F 0.00 1,125.00| 137,543,615.69
33 | gopoipae: (L IR SRT RS EeniRw a0ee =15 671,000.00 0.00| 138,214,615.69
34 | 2022-05-19 |[05.19)K/~ R H@HIEH RA TS 1 15,000.00 0.00| 138,229,615.69
35 | 2opzopae/ i IAREMETLER () R amion 343,157.20 0.00| 138,572,772.89
36 | 20pmgs-e | X5 IR LTOREEERCRRTR S S £ 10,000.00 0.00| 138,582,772.89
5 | snsg {0 R TS R e B 108,717.21 0.00| 138,691,490.10
38 | 2022-05-19 |[05.10]licsh i 3ca A a4 12,890.00 0.00| 138,704,380.10
39 | 2022-05-19 |[05.19] i Hca 44l 2 12,890.00 0.00| 138,717,270.10
4 [ HoppEnan| > RIo BREEIER R e R 8,395.20 0.00| 138,725,665.30
41 | 2022-05-20 |[05.2074F3 s e e i e 42 0.00 2,000.00| 138,723,665.30
& | Zipeiedp R IPEE AREERE L. GRmARARD 0.00 570.00 138,723,095.30
43 | 2022-05-20 |[05.20]KiZ A R4 4 R4 B 369.74 0.00| 138,723,465.04
44 | 2022-05-20 |[05.20]KFIE A RALEA A B B4 3,221.12 0.00| 138,726,686.16
45 | 2022-05-20 |[05.20/HFZ A R5A 4 T % 0.00 64,983.00| 138,661,703.16
46 | 2022-05-20 |[05.20} 70 = TAE A A5 4 T 5 0.00 43537.22| 138,618,165.94
47 | 2022-05-20 |[05. 20} R4 TAEA REA 4 T 0.00 34,526.83| 138,583,639.11
48 | 2022-05-20 |[05.20) TE A R5A 4 T 0.00 8,200.00| 138,575,439.11
49 | 2022-05-20 |[05.20}47K L TAEA R5A 4 T3 0.00 9,300.00| 138,566,139.11
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50 | 2022-05-20 |[05 20141 H AR5 44153 ) 0.00 40,900.00| 138,525,239.11
51 | 2022-05-20 |[05.20] e R4 L5 R & 59,400.00 0.00| 138,584,639.11
52 | 2022-05-20 ([05.201H MiZ & R RS A 44k 0.00 880.00| 138,583,759.11
5 | evemason || e BiL P T SRRSO RTINS 5,460.00 0.00| 138,589,219.11
54 | 2022-05-23 ({05,231 14 242 & 7HA KREA I 4 P4 20 . 135 31 0.00 812.60| 138,588,406.51
55 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23] 704 Kt A 4 hiF B 0.00 614.68| 138,587,791.83
56 | 2022-05-23 [[05.23}4 3024 43 FriF 3 0.00 41.00| 138,587,750.83
57 | 2022-05-23 ([05.231 &4 4 A 4 F i 2t 0.00 41.00| 138,587,709.83
58 | 2022-05-23 |[05.231f4 R Gt 4 hiFi 2t 0.00 65.27| 138,587,644.56
59 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23}3I FsRA. S5 4 B 0.00 538.75| 138,587,105.81
60 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23) %R X Heh5 43 2 0.00 495.53| 138,586,610.28
61 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23114 T3 B 5tk 259 4 2 0.00 138.22| 138,586,472.06
62 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23)4% ABetk L (HUTTES) 57 4z 0.00 260.97| 138,586,211.09
63 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23)4 Sk iE ek 05 i 2 0.00 302.55| 138,585,818.54
64 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23) % A5 3 s 0.00 28.80| 138,585,789.74
65 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23)4 R 22 BE5 A 4 el 0.00 335.17| 138,585,454.57
66 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23)F 3% #5355 7 4 2t 0.00 178.98| 138,585,275.59
67 | 2022-05-23 |[05. 23} #E471E5 A 43 0.00 58.24| 138,585,217.35
68 | 2022-05-23 |[05 23} UL R BER 5 4 0.00 421.60| 138,584,795.75
69 | 2022-05-23 |[05.2314 14 T 0 A KAEWAYI 55 7 4 2t 0.00 11.18| 138,584,784.57
70 | 2022-05-23 |[05.2314 SCHE R A HIS A 44 2% 0.00 422.28| 138,584,362.29
71 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23)4 72 K HE5 A 4 i 2 0.00 1764.75| 138,582,597.54
72 | 2022-05-23 |[05.2314 AL 55 7 e 0.00 2,123.24| 138,580,474.30
73 | 2022-05-23 |[05.231F1R /Nt 134 = X S5 4o 2 0.00 2,428.21| 138,578,046.09
74 | 2022-05-23 ({05,231 H HATE A 4t 0.00 5,348.47| 138,572,697.62
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75 | 2022-05-28 4105 231414 B 70 A KAE5 ) 43 L 0.00 7,435.88| 138,565,261.74
76 | 2022-05-23 ({05,231 IR A6 E $42-43F 4 2t 0.00 8,491.65| 138,556,770.09
77 | 2022-05-23 |[05.231 B B ML 455 43 e 2 0.00 28,424.79| 138,528,345.30
78 | 2022-05-23 ([05.231 4444 7 G (ERL T Hu TR 2 0.00 118,337.11| 138,410,008.19
79 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23) 44 7 44 55 = 0.00 244,187.04| 138,165,821.15
80 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23)H S HutE4 A 4y %% 2t 0.00 99.00| 138,165,722.15
81 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23}iA 22452 70 KHEBUS 4 7 4 I B 0.00 320.00| 138,165,402.15
82 | 2022-05-23 |[05.23) kst I 4/ A F 1L 0.00 474.33| 138,164,927.82
83 | 2022-05-24 |[05.24) e L 17 78 [ 3 5 2 42 55 5 45 2 50,727.60 0.00| 138,215,655.42
84 | 2022-05-24 |[05.18]IKBK (42022451 F -6 7 44 36,000.00 0.00| 138,251,655.42
85 | 2022-05-24 |[05.24)i55f LU 76 X B3 262 5 7 4 FL e 50,727.60 0.00| 138,302,383.02
86 | 20220520 (LA 228 28 R B E o Sl D 15,000.00 0.00| 138,317,383.02
57 | Zoosgiags (0 T FLI IS EE L B S 99,175.73 0.00| 138,416,558.75
CRET TR L e 22,000.00 0.00| 138,438,558.75
89 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25]K3k & FIHHALEL R ARIE 4 11,800.00 0.00| 138,450,358.75
90 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25] 4N F20224E1 B 67 4 L & 18,000.00 0.00| 138,468,358.75
91 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25)FH 1 A i e 4 0.00 3,000.00| 138,465,358.75
92 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25) 3 43R LA ALREL % (RIE 4 0.00 9,000.00| 138,455,458.75
93 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25]¥5x175 E.20224E5 8 4 4 4,000.00 0.00| 138,459,458.75
94 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25]K ATk 155 1 GHAR AL 5 20 1,498.00 0.00| 138,460,956.75
95 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25}Feh ik A FI5 A 47k 2 0.00 50,412.32| 138,410,544.43
96 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25] KRR K4 Gk Rtk 2 780.00 0.00| 138,411,324.43
97 | 2022-05-25 |[05.25) Tk EE I ik B, 15K, BRI 118,601.08 0.00| 138,529,925.51
98 | 20220525 [RP2SImARIRE R AR I R R 0.00 65,308.46| 138,464,617.05
99 | 2022-05-25 |ELZAINDRARAEFSAHAR. FAR. 2 0.00 124,697.65| 138,339,919.40
AT FL9;W [ MEHRA]
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100 | 2022°05-06 ATz 2 Fr3em 4 0.00 43,000.00| 138,296,919.40
101 | 2022-05-26 |[05.23]4 1% iR EI4H AL T 5 (RIE 4 0.00 2,400.00| 138,294,519.40
102 | 2022-05-26 |[05.26]c k34 . 57 pkahtha s 3,194.00 0.00| 138,207,713.40
103 | 2022-05-26 |[05.26) Ak RUZAT 55 635 6,954.00 0.00| 138,304,667.40
104 | 20208 |8 F AR, BRER. TokRs HE 82,782.16 0.00| 138,387,449.56
105 | 2022-05-30 |[05.30]Ek % 247 H % 12,815.00 0.00| 138,400,264.56
106 | E0gpBug0 {1 P T A, CECRuZl I 103,320.00 0.00| 138,503,584.56
107 | 202208 (KSRl en B LR RS IR PR AR 100,000.00 0.00| 138,603,584.56
108 | 2022-05-31 |[05.3174F e 85 447 1 4614 2 0.00 170.00| 138,603,414.56
109 | 2022-05-31 |[05.31]4 %R 34047 41 55 2 0.00 30.00| 138,603,384.56
110 | 2022-05-31 |[05.317/43 1 447 W48 7R 45 22 0.00 25.00| 138,603,359.56
111 | gopzamign B tin BRI, CIST, Bosw 2,024.30 0.00| 138,605,383.86
112 | goge-ghay (L e L e B R 0.00 2,024.30| 138,603,359.56
113 | 2022-05-31 (0531 LA ERR AR SRS 5 5 RIS HG2 1,521,176.74 0.00| 140,124,536.30
114 | 2022-05-31 |[05.31)4F & WL 447 UL & T4 3% 0.00 275.50| 140,124,260.80
115 | 2022-05-31 |[05.31]ckt(R/5 S 38 2K 210.72 0.00| 140,124,471.52
116 | 2022-05-31 |[05.31 ) H BB AR 5 25 4 (L4 . A2 65,568.79 0.00| 140,190,040.31
117 | 2022-05-31 |[05.31]4 5 B SATICHKE 52 0.00 13.00| 140,190,027.31
118 | 2022-05-31 |[05.31 ] e BB MAE A 65 L. RHEH 434,022.70 0.00| 140,624,050.01
119 | 20pzumdy o I S - L ISctabiOh. A0SR 0.00 20,000.00| 140,604,050.01
F2 | 2080 (o RGBT 0.00 10,000.00| 140,594,050.01
121 | Zei0n:31 ||E5 I AV EImESOR. SRRsIR: 20,000.00 0.00| 140,614,050.01
175, || 20PN |17 A B B R T L 10,000.00 0.00| 140,624,050.01
128 | 20220531 BTSSR BT, DTSR 20,000.00 0.00| 140,644,050.01
124 | 2022-05-31 |[05. 3] 23 B R AR TS 25 A L. WIGEH 1,039,164.88 0.00 141,683,214.89

5T 9T

[ A



WRELL HHH RS

B X

20224E5 1

4

R

B g

Fs H 1k %= AN & B X & @M = #
125 | 2022-05+31{{05.31] 1 i 4047 T & T4 0 0.00 192.50| 141,683,022.39
126 | 2022-05-31 |[05. 3] 8 B 4TI F 430 0.00 7.80| 141,683,014.59
167 | 202203 {f o P R e OO R 10,000.00 0.00| 141,693,014.59
128 | 2020500 (B3 00 AT SEE RSk 0n 0.00 69,200.00| 141,623,814.59
129 | 2022-05-31 |[03.24]/mBEIT 35 (A e 5,600.00 0.00| 141,629,414.59
130 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 ]k S 4R % 2,780.00 0.00| 141,632,194.59
131 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 k4B EAR4 A AL 3,780.00 0.00| 141,635,974.59
132 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 Witk 3tk A H A& 2,000.00 0.00| 141,637,974.59
133 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21]BBEIT4A % 5,600.00 0.00| 141,643,574.59
134 | 2022-05-31 |[04.28]¥icIb W2 A -3 L% 6,600.00 0.00| 141,650,174.59
135 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21]caE B £ 45 hF e 12,840.00 0.00| 141,663,014.59
136 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21]ichk a4 f A% 14,272.00 0.00| 141,677,286.59
137 | 2022-05-31 |[02.23]cxIb W2 A 44 Fide 3,600.00 0.00| 141,680,886.59
138 | 2022-05-31 |[03.24] 2 B E3 A A% 9,200.00 0.00| 141,690,086.59
139 | 2022-05-31 |[03.24]i EBeB3F A 3,280.00 0.00| 141,693,366.59
140 | 2022-05-31 |[03.24]i EBeBAA L 2,300.00 0.00| 141,695,666.59
141 | 2022-05-31 |[03.24]ikci B3 A fy % 36,000.00 0.00| 141,731,666.59
142 | 2022-05-31 |[03.24]McI> W3 43 Fide 3,600.00 0.00| 141,735,266.59
143 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 k=45t Fi%e 4,600.00 0.00| 141,739,866.59
144 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21ie EneB4A % 3,280.00 0.00| 141,743,146.59
145 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 e EBe B4 hHiSe 2,300.00 0.00| 141,745446.59
146 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 ik TA4A L% 4,862.00 0.00| 141,750,308.59
147 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21]icr M4 (3 Hie 9,200.00 0.00| 141,759,508.59
148 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21]liceh i1 B B BT 4 5 (L& 1,680.00 0.00| 141,761,188.59
149 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21]Miceb il B MUK FAS TR 4 7 (L% 1,800.00 0.00| 141,762,988.59
6T 39T [ 4341
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150 | 2022-0531 |[04.21 s F k547 frde 1,400.00 0.00| 141,764,388.59
151 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21JK B B4R 4 5,400.00 0.00| 141,769,788.59
152 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21]c3k Ak %4 (4 44 4,200.00 0.00| 141,773,988.59
153 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 XA A AL 770.00 0.00| 141,774,758.59
154 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 I TTH4A AL 3,100.00 0.00| 141,777,858.59
155 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 T4 5 44 4 3,100.00 0.00| 141,780,958.59
156 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21]icktBedi4 A % 6,300.00 0.00| 141,787,258.59
157 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]e2 57 s 3,870.00 0.00| 141,791,128.59
158 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]2 43¢5 a4 3,870.00 0.00| 141,794,998.59
159 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]i B IS A a4 5,300.00 0.00| 141,800,298.59
160 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]4 S THIS A 44l 5 20 5,300.00 0.00| 141,805,598.59
161 | 2022-05-31 |[04.21 ]k E4 A TS 3,280.00 0.00| 141,808,878.59
162 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]c5 4445 7 fr & 2,100.00 0.00| 141,810,978.59
163 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24 )% 4485 4 Al 2,100.00 0.00| 141,813,078.59
16 | FppEupAIEt || L HORIICSE TSUIme et el 5N 4,600.00 0.00| 141,817,678.59
165 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]e X148 785 5 13 4 2,300.00 0.00| 141,819,978.59
166 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]Mc3k % 451 fh Fide 2,300.00 0.00| 141,822,278.59
167 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]k M5 A th % 2,780.00 0.00| 141,825,058.59
168 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]kc 515 7t 2,780.00 0.00| 141,827,838.59
169 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24TiZ5 A HH4: 3,280.00 0.00| 141,831,118.59
170 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]c3k 445 7 1 Fi % 3,280.00 0.00| 141,834,398.59
171 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]c ™ 57655 4 Fi e 2,550.00 0.00| 141,836,948.59
172 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]iickhits 55 (3 Hide 2,550.00 0.00| 141,839,498.59
173 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24 ]k HsTIS I 6384 5,500.00 0.00| 141,844,998.59
174 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]c 4 FH55A % 2,420.00 0.00| 141,847,418.59
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175 | 2022:05:87" ({05 24]0 Bk 85 A 43 Hi 9,000.00 0.00| 141,856,418.59
176 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]icx15 55 4% 2,400.00 0.00| 141,858,818.59
177 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]4 R4 1F5 1 4 Fi%: 1,400.00 0.00| 141,860,218.59
178 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]4k R 4815 4% 1,400.00 0.00| 141,861,618.59
179 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]H35/N B5 7 fr 4 1,200.00 0.00| 141,862,818.59
180 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]icHk A5 43 Fi 4,200.00 0.00| 141,867,018.59
181 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]iBkHEAS 4l 3,200.00 0.00| 141,870,218.59
182 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]Hx 55 4 3,800.00 0.00| 141,874,018.59
183 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]Hi k% Fme5 5 43 Fi e 3,100.00 0.00| 141,877,118.59
184 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]i k%P5 43 Fide 3,100.00 0.00| 141,880,218.59
185 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]4i k% A6 A 43 Fi e 3,100.00 0.00| 141,883,318.59
186 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]4 TS5 A 34 3,100.00 0.00| 141,886,418.59
187 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]HiXIEHES 4y Fi% 4,600.00 0.00| 141,891,018.59
188 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]ehkeuss A 4374 3,200.00 0.00| 141,894,218.59
189 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]icBkFH4£5 A 4 Fid: 3,000.00 0.00| 141,897,218.59
190 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]icHASHES I 43 Fi 4 19,440.00 0.00| 141,916,658.59
191 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]HeIHES F 4 + 350 & 1,600.00 0.00| 141,918,258.59
192 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24 bk RESE A 4+ S 2,320.00 0.00| 141,920,578.59
198 [ 2080081 (|G L LTI B SEm A= DGR 1,620.00 0.00| 141,922,198.59
194 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]c B & 85 A 4 LM S 380.00 0.00| 141,922,578.59
195 | 2022-05-31 |[03.241cZ 23 i s 5,270.00 0.00| 141,927,848.59
196 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]ekL k5 A % 6,180.00 0.00| 141,934,028.59
197 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]i X HI5 A B4 5,560.00 0.00| 141,939,588.59
198 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]Hx Bk 185 1y T4 6,560.00 0.00| 141,946,148.59
199 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24] L TTEL5 A 44 4,400.00 0.00| 141,950,548.59
8T FLIT [ fEHR4]
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200 édééébsiéi' [05.24]ir 315 45 5 4 4 2,800.00 0.00| 141,953,348.59
201 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24)l e 5 A B4 3,300.00 0.00| 141,956,648.59
202 | 2022-05-31 |[05.24]He# 5 HrH4% 3,000.00 0.00| 141,959,648.59
203 | 2022-05-31 |FH&HBELH 15,870.00 0.00| 141,975,518.59
204 | 2022-05-31 |[05.31HRIGRATE THF L0 0.00 87.00| 141,975,431.59
205 | 2022-05-31 |[05.31)7% B 4447 ALK 3 T4 3% 0.00 798.50| 141,974,633.09
206 | 2022-05-31 |[05.311/& M 447 AR HL & T4 2 0.00 '4(7.0“0_ 141,974,586.09

12,504,747.77| _18,398.889.85
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RFHLL: HEN TS LA

‘ AL I ZFAN | REBM IVLL & AR S IV P HE
IVL) & 21,351,994.68| 5,266,673.80 16,085,320.88
TS 16,167,246.35|  4,875,945.05 11,291,301.30
Pk 4,223,882.57 950,168.61 3,273,713.96
MRS 8,806.00 0.00 8,806.00
7R 602,661.50 0.00 602,661.50
BRELIE 6,720.00 0.00 6,720.00
HATEA 22,124.00 11,062.00 11,062.00
Brftide 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
XIS 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
AR 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
LERE 27,600.00 9,200.00 18,400.00
W) 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00
KRB 1,760.00 0.00 1,760.00
BEEM 18,720.00 0.00 18,720.00
FEAETE 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
i3 18,900.00 0.00 18,900.00
R 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00
B E A 7,560.00 3,780.00 3,780.00
NEEAAF 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
AL 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
BE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
et 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
% 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00
R 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00
R 13,800.00 0.00 13,800.00
B 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00
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REBLL: BENTS B TT
AL I ZFN | REBM VL&t AN HL IVl &P #HVE
LHRIT 16,800.00 11,200.00 5,600.00
Tk 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
KT 76,000.00 0.00 76,000.00
b 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
R 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
WraE e 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
FE 15,810.00 5,270.00 10,540.00
g 2,800.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
BA{E HE 19,440.00 19,440.00 0.00
BEE 25,680.00 12,840.00 12,840.00
HUBh ZE AW 226,372.50 0.00 226,372.50
XI| >3 27,600.00 13,800.00 13,800.00
Wk 3 53,188.00 0.00 53,188.00
Bk ER 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
Ei R 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
XI|FHE 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
a3 12,600.00 6,300.00 6,300.00
PR 648,464.00 117,592.00 530,872.00
19527 5,560.00 2,780.00 2,780.00
R 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
gk 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
1T KR 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
=t 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
PUERE S 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
B P & 12,400.00 12,400.00 0.00
4 182,400.00 36,000.00 146,400.00
2T 5| [ U]
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WRELL: HWNTS Bpr: T
AL I 2FN | REBM IVLVE:id A SR E I EF S B/
oy [ 2,780.00 2,780.00 0.00
2=k 7,740.00 7,740.00 0.00
% T FA R AT 1,152,216.96 0.00 1,152,216.96
J& g 34 45,660.00 0.00 45,660.00
Z=ER] 31,200.00 0.00 31,200.00
EXR 680.00 0.00 680.00
XI5 8,395.20 8,395.20 0.00
BhEIC 51,560.00 25,780.00 25,780.00
KT8/ TS SR A ] 59,780.00 0.00 59,780.00
FheE 16,740.00 11,160.00 5,580.00
RET LS EA ] 343,157.20 343,157.20 0.00
ZLNES 33,600.00 0.00 33,600.00
BE (M5 E AT 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
BR &2 25,630.00 12,815.00 12,815.00
NS 15,000.00 18,000.00 -3,000.00
AN 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
=g 18,400.00 9,200.00 9,200.00
MRE2 21,600.00 5,400.00 16,200.00
Ly 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
S 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00
RN 5,500.00 5,500.00 0.00
¥4 15,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
o83 3,800.00 3,800.00 0.00
T T 4 21,200.00 10,600.00 10,600.00
kR 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
KIF = 13,800.00 4,600.00 9,200.00
T L5 [ U]
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WRENL REWNES LA AT

BIAL E 15 2FAN | REBAM ISl &:id e GO I EF H/E
izt 2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
XU R 2,400.00 2,400.00 0.00
R 1,400.00 1,400.00 0.00
+3h 2,038,443.09 179,843.33 1,858,599.76
SR GEEEE) 304,365.60 50,727.60 253,638.00
BHREAT 121,175.73 121,175.73 0.00
HHRM 720,160.00 0.00 720,160.00
WA CEmAS) 3,940.00 3,940.00 0.00
BB EAT 0.00 0.00 0.00
2T PR A ] 81,621.76 0.00 81,621.76
RTINS Bl A B 800,000.00 0.00 800,000.00
WiSEEAE 3,180.00 0.00 3,180.00
XU 77 B 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00
o R 5 41 6,549,920.69| 3,074,933.11 3,474,987.58
— & 3,474,250.13|  3,074,933.11 399,317.02
TS 3,075,670.56 0.00 3,075,670.56
RF= T 3,355,000.00 671,000.00 2,684,000.00
RERK 3,361,921.61 0.00 3,361,921.61
b4 3,361,921.61 0.00 3,361,921.61
R Rl B B L A ] 3,362,504.96 0.00 3,362,504.96
FHL -583.35 0.00 -583.35
iNEER 307,750.64 205,852.24 101,898.40
EP Y63 -40,396.72 205,357.24 -245,753.96
B, BRI ST 348,147.36 495.00 347,652.36
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